25.01.70. Megeve

course length: 550 m
vertical drop: 175 m
number of gates: 54/55
course setter: H. Gamon AUT/R. Sulpice FRA
started: 80+
finished: 55+

ol
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

. Patrick Russell

. Alain Penz
. Henri Brechu

. Christian Neureuther
. Max Rieger

. Olle Rolen

. Peter Frei

. Bob Cochran
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

Hans Bjoerge

Heini Messner
Steve Lathrop
Georges Mauduit
Rod Hebron

Pierre Puteill-Noble

Tyler Palmer
Werner Bleiner
Dennis McCoy
Eberhardt Schmalzl
Josef Loidl

Otto Tschudi

Peter Duncan

and Manfred Jakober

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRG
FRG

SWE
Sul

USA
NOR
AUT
USA
FRA
CND
FRA

USA
AUT
USA
ITA

AUT
NOR
CND
Sul

Slalom, men

43.27

44.17

44.35

44.95
44.23

44.63
45.66
46.76
45.02
46.15
45.57
44.92
45.13
45.66

45.72
45.69
46.91
46.28
46.46
46.56
46.19
47.04

42.58

42.76

42.95

42.97
43.73

43.83
43.24
42.19
44.14
43.09
43.76
44.43
44.38
44.02

44.68
44.85
43.78
44.47
4421
44.41
4481
43.96

85.85

86.93

87.30

87.92
87.96

88.46
88.90
88.95
89.16
89.24
89.33
89.35
89.51
89.68

90.40
90.54
90.69
90.75
90.87
90.97

91.00

(15)

(13)

(9)

(44!

(15)
(78111

(461!



23.
24,
25.
26.
217.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Rick Chaffee
Andreas Sprecher
Aurelio Garcia
Masayoshi Kashiwagi
Hank Kashiwa

Haakon Mjoen

Franco Berthod

Roger Rossat-Mignaud
Dan Irwin

Gerhard Nenning

Jean-Andre Legere
Gerhard Prinzing

DNF(1):

Vladimir Sabich
Eric Poulsen
Mike Lafferty

DQ(1):

9, Karl Schranz
Gustav Thoeni
Jean-Noel Augert
David Zwilling
Felice de Nicolo
Rick Chaffee
Hank Kashiwa
Walter Tresch
Herbert Huber
Haakon Mjoen
Dumeng Giovanoli
Henri Duvillard

Francisco Fernandez-Ochoa

Andrej Bachleda Il
Rudi Schalber
Dieter Fersch
Mario Bergamin
Adi Roesti
Gudmund Soederin

DQ(2):

Billy Kidd

USA
SuUl
SPA
JAP
USA

NOR
ITA

FRA
CND
AUT

FRA
FRG

46.41
45.99
46.53
47.61
46.31

46.52
47.44
47.62
46.79

48.28

USA,
USA,
USA

AUT 45,03,
ITA,
FRA,
AUT,
ITA,
USA,
USA,
SUl,
AUT,
NOR,
SuUl,
FRA,
SPA,
POL,
FRG,
FRG,
SuUl,
SUl,
SWE,

USA (1% run

44.71
45.15
4497
43.91
45.26

45.58
45.11

45.07
45.97

45.00

© 9 45,05)

91.12
91.14
91.50
91.52
91.57

92.10
92.55
92.69
92.76
93.08

93.13
93.28



*

1:06 minutes of Penz’s, Brechu’s and Russell’s runs (from 5:39 minutes onwards) are

available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PMQUfbeTcyQ

Hermann Gamon AUT 1% run 54g

1. Patrick Russell FRA

2. Alain Penz FRA
3. Max Rieger FRG
4. Henri Brechu FRA
5. Olle Rolen SWE

6. Georges Mauduit FRA
7. Chris. Neureuther FRG
8. Hans Bjerge NOR
DQ Karl Schranz  AUT
9. Billy Kidd USA
10. Rod Hebron CND

11. Steve Lathrop USA
12. P. Puteill-Noble FRA
and Peter Frei SUI

14. Werner Bleiner AUT
15. Tyler Palmer USA

16. Andreas Sprecher SUI

43.27

44.17
44.23
44.35
44.63

44.92
44.95
45.02
45.03
45.05
45.13

45.57
45.66
45.69
45.72

45.99

(5

(13)

(9

(7811

(461!

Rene Sulpice FRA

~No ok, wN

. Bob Cochran

. Patrick Russell

. Alain Penz

. Henri Brechu

. Chris. Neureuther
. Heini Messner

. Peter Frei

. Max Rieger

. Steve Lathrop
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Dennis McCoy
Olle Rolen

Yoshi Kashiwagi
Manfred Jakober
P. Puteill-Noble
Hans Bjoerge
Josef Loidl

Rod Hebron
Otto Tschudi
Georges Mauduit
Ebe Schmalzl

2" run 55g

USA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRG
AUT
SUl

FRG
USA
USA
SWE
JAP
SUl
FRA
NOR
AUT
CND
NOR
FRA
ITA

42.19

42.58
42.76
42.95
42.97
43.09
43.24

43.73
43.75
43.78
43.83
43.91
43.96
44.02
44.14
44.21
44.38
44.41
44.43
44.47

(32!
(11)
(3
(7

(1)

(80!


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PM0UfbeTcyQ

